
# of Claims # of Payments & Adjustments Payment Amount
Report Total 6,687 107,913 $33,366,550.35

Filters:
        Line of Business
                Workers' Compensation; 

Summary

        Page: 
                Policy Year (FY); Payee with Tax Id; Finance Detail Level 2
        Detail: 
                Claim

Prepared: 09/18/2023 11:53:56 PM

HIPAA WARNING This report contains protected patient information

Groups:

Status: All
Finance Detail Level: Level 1
Finance Category Description: (MED) Medical
Finance Summary: Report
Include Inactive Locations: False

Report Format: Detail
Include Claimant Name: No
Include Claim Number: Yes
Check Date: Custom: 07/01/2020 - 06/30/2023
Payments: Checks & Adjustments

Payment Register
Customer: State of Tennessee - EC
Location Level: Level 2
Location Description: All

6.17 - Number of Telehealth Payments Issued for FY2020-2022



Date of Payment Issued
Number of 
Payments

2020-2021 1313
2021-2022 976
2022-2023 1071


	Summary
	Telehealth 2020-2023

